Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI.	No site bills	1	1177		ato - sit	e bills	1,	1. 1 -	1	
The second second	opany Name:	1	477.		ogister		11	4/9	121	
	ne of Contractor	MRI	HIP	2	ite:	4		GMR		
		Rel	hap	ande	И				• .	
	ore of work	I Pla	2 1 4 71		1					
1	de dome	From I	Jute	1/1	1.12	TOI	Date	100	1/2/	7
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block n	o. Qt	у.	Rate	Uni	ts /	Amoun	t	Contracte bill no	ors
1.	C-block Uit	3							OII II	一
2.	Mars milli	3'' 1	HZ	130	1-RA	F	12.8	HAT,	-	一
3.)	11	35TH	12	1- R	1	28.	- 4		-
4.	Biremay	4		-	1			-7-10-1/		-
5.	columns 10/12									一
6.	b& C. blodes	arel			-	1			1	一
7.	C- block south					1	*************************************			一
8.	3" Patti		2	201	- R		R) H	DE		
9.	211 Patti	1	9H	11/	- Rf			8/		一
10.	,					*	7			_
11.		otal:					511	1561		\neg
Bill r	oquired	O YES	JNO.	G	ST bill 1	equire		YES	NO.	
	illrement & ate sheet:	D.Regu	ired equired	1	leasuren stimate s			9 Enck	sed aclosed	
PO/V	VO ng.	,			O/WO d			TI TAOL C	IL KINGO	-
Rems	riks :									
						Marian de La partir de la constante de la cons	-			
		de.	4							
									• , , , ,	Piterton
		,								New New York
lppro	ved by Project Ma		Appro	ved by I)esign T	cam	App	rovod b	y M.D.	
Oste:	14/9/22	- In	Date:				Date	:		
					THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	or other Designation of the last of the la	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	CONTRACTOR OF STREET		-
ign:		·	Sign:				Sign	:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying lebour bills, bills for hire charges, each work, turnlary civil contractors. 3. Whenever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Esthance and measurement shocks are not required for turnlary jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

						2						S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	(2018 111 South the sides of column)	(I enoth in both the sides of column)	2" Plain patti	(length in perimeter)	3" Plain patti	C-block upper basement pailn patti work done	(Length in both the sides of column)	2" Plain patti	(length in perimeter)	3" Plain patti	C-block upper basement pailn patti work done	Item Head	01.09.22	Rekha Pandey	C-block columns plain patti construction work done	Gulmohar Residency	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	
		1	2" Plain patti		3" Plain patti	ie .		2" Plain patti		3" Plain patti		Item Description			Ç.				
		,,,,	594		162			2354		642		Quantity							
		2.5			RA			RA		RA		Units			7				
	Total	77	3		20			12		20		Rate							
	51,456	7,128		2,240	37/0		- 0,20	28 248		12,840	an Jee	Amount		i din	1		Sign:	Approved by:	
Some v	J1																	Ram prasad	

Messurement Sheet						Approved by:	Ram prasad
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Sign:	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency						
Work Description:	C-block columns plain patti construction work done	ork done.					
Contractor	Rekha Pandey		0100374		を発売された	2 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	
Prenared By	Madhan						
Parker	01 09 22						in designation of the second
Date	O A CO COMME			to			
			Α	В	31 C	Dasta	E = AxBxCxD
SNo	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity
para d	C-block upper basement pailn patti work done	rk done	C.	1.00 2 m	19 90		1782
	3" Plain patti	3" Plain patti	6	1.00	94 1.00	107.00	642
e degrada	(length in perimeter)	\$ \$p \$T		200	160		10 mm
	2" Plain patti	2" Plain patti	22	1.00	1.00	107.00 × 107.00	2354
or the grade	(Length in both the sides of column)		er y	00 T			and the second
2	C-block upper basement pailn patti work done	ork done		3	86 62 4		
. (4.	3" Plain patti	3" Plain patti	6	1.00	1.00	27.00	162
	(length in perimeter)	The second secon					
	2" Plain patti	2" Plain patti	22	1.00	1 00	27.00	
	(Length in both the sides of column)			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		# . oo	774
× .	Control of the second of the s	Weather than his many many many many and a second contract to the se	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	and the state of t	ment of the property of the second se	A Company of the Comp

Bill for Labour Charges

Rekha pandey, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.09.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plastering work done.

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charge.

S No.	Description	Amount
pla an T	ief description of work done: Towards Plastering in patti 3" &2"work done at C- block drive way d C&B between drive way columns work done. otal Amount = 51,456 /-	Rs.20,582/-
\mathbf{w}	ork done from date: 02.08.22 to 06.09.22	

Amount in words: Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees Only. Sign: ______

Bill for Equipment Allowance Rekha pandey, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.09.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Location:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plastering work done.

Towards:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Plastering plain patti 3" &2"work done at C- block drive way and C&B between drive way columns work done. Total Amount = 51,456/-	Rs.20,582/-
	Work done from date: 02.08.22 to 06.09.22	

Amount in words: Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees Only.

Sign:

Allowance for Consumables

Rekha pandey, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.09.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Towards:

Plastering work done.
Allowance for Consumables

S No. Description	Amount
Brief description of work done: Towards Plastering plain patti 3" &2"work done at C- block drive way and C&B between drive way columns work done. Total Amount = 51,456 /- Work done from date: 02.08.22 to 06.09.22	Rs.10,291/-

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety One Rupees Only.

Sign: